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Lone Wolf X

RGD X

Two Stoopes X

4 (re)tired old men
Livin the Fantasy X
5 Amigos

Show Me Your TD's
Mr. Pfizer

Catch & Release X
Team Ramrod X
Shazzzam X
Cheat Sheets
BOHICA

PTS
3103.70
3101.75
3053.25
2944.60
2911.20
2856.45
2851.55
2784.15
2735.60
2656.50
2651.95
2541.10
2500.25
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BEHIND

-1.95
-50.45
-159.10
-192.50
-247.25
-252.15
-319.55
-368.10
-447.20
-451.75
-562.60
-603.45
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